	August
	2018

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	CHICKEN STRIPS
	SPAGHETTI
	COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
	CHICKEN CASSEROLE
	FOX’S PIZZA

	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	CHEESE BURGERS
	WINGS
	PORK LOIN
	TACO
	CHICKEN SANDWICH
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	HAMBURGER STEAK
	TURKEY AND DRESSING
	HOTDOGS
	GRILLED CHEESE
	QUESIDILLA
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	BBQ SANDWICH
	LASAGNA
	CHICKEN POT PIE
	MEATBALL SUB
	CHICKEN ALFREDO
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	***WE DO NOT USE ANY NUTS IN THE KITCHEN BECAUSE OF ALLERGIE
	OF ALLERGIES****
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